

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: S.A No. 182 & 302 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	13.06.2022	<u>TRR, J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the appellant in SA.No.182/2013. Hence, post this SA.No.182 of 2013 under the caption of ‘for dismissal’ on 20.06.2022 along with SA.302/2013. TRR,J Psr	

