

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.Nos.182 and 302 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
11.	13.10.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel for respondents is in attendance and is ready. No representation for appellants. List the matter for arguments on 18.10.2022 at 2.15 P.M. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> KLNS	

--	--	--	--
