

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.182 and 302 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
12.	18.10.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are in attendance and submitted arguments on substantial questions of law B & D. Judgment Reserved. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> KLNS	

--	--	--	--
